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BUSINESS INSURANCE - PAYROLL SERVICES P —.
MEDICAL - HOME - AUTO - AND MUCH MORE
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Commercial Business Insurance
& Workers’' Compensation
Giovanna Salvio

Tr iangle Benefit Services \ giovanna@trianglebenefitservices.com
Established in 1995, Triangle Benefit Services has the |
experience and expertise to help guide you through all
of your personal and business insurance needs. We have
become a respected resource in the Pittsburgh market
for each and every one of our specialties. And now
through our affiliate, Triangle Payroll Services, we can
offer clients a complete product line solving all of your
human resource needs under one roof.

Payroll & Timekeeping Services

Daniel Bellavance
daniel@trianglepayrollservices.com

Group and Individual Life
& Disability Insurance

Group Pension & 401(k) Products

Charles Moore
charles@trianglebenefitservices.com

Don't forget about our extensive line of personal
products such as medical and dental, home and auto,
Medicare, and life insurance.

Difficult Choices... Exceptional Solutions

e Triangle Benefit Services can guide you through the
complicated maze of insurance products in today's
fluctuating health insurance and liability market

Home, Auto, Boat, RV,

Motorcycle Insurance
Barb Smith

. . . barb@trianglebenefitservices.com
e Our experienced & licensed professionals carefully J

review your current insurance program and provide a
comparison of available options to meet your needs

Medicare Insurance

Deana Moore
deana@trianglebenefitservices.com

e \We act as a personal liaison between you and your
insurance company

Group Medical, Dental,

Vision Insurance
Angela Pogel

angela@trianglebenefitservices.com
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TRIANGLE BENEFIT SERVICES, INC.

Difficult Choices... Exceptional Solutions

128 Clairton Boulevard, Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone 412-650-6500 e Fax 412-650-6505
www.trianglebenefitservices.com

Individual Medical Insurance
Judy Holman

judy@trianglebenefitservices.com
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